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2018 Virginia Swimming SC Senior Championship, Sanction #: VS-18-85

25 Yard Course

Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia 1,326. 50Nova of Virginia

 2 Tide Swimming 685Tide Swimming

 3 Coast Guard Blue 469Coast Guard Blue

 4 757 Swim 398. 50757 Swim

 5 Stingrays Swim T 169Stingrays Swim T

 6 Dig Swimming 162Dig Swimming

 7 Quest Swimming 141Quest Swimming

 8 South Eastern Vi 100South Eastern Vi

 9 Stafford Aquatic 89Stafford Aquatic

 10 Dolphin Club 54Dolphin Club

 11 Lynchburg YMCA S 34Lynchburg YMCA S

 12 H2okie Aquatics 33H2okie Aquatics

 13 Old Dominion Aqu 22Old Dominion Aqu

 14 Williamsburg Aqu 13Williamsburg Aqu

 14 Una Ecat 13Una Ecat

 16 East Coast Aquat 5East Coast Aquat

 17 Piedmont Family 4Piedmont Family

 18 Una Gatr 2Una Gatr
 3,720.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia 1,163. 50Nova of Virginia

 2 Tide Swimming 438Tide Swimming

 3 757 Swim 350. 50757 Swim

 4 Stingrays Swim T 305Stingrays Swim T

 5 Coast Guard Blue 281Coast Guard Blue

 6 Quest Swimming 253Quest Swimming

 7 Lynchburg YMCA S 168Lynchburg YMCA S

 8 Stafford Aquatic 159Stafford Aquatic

 9 East Coast Aquat 141East Coast Aquat

 10 Williamsburg Aqu 99Williamsburg Aqu

 11 South Eastern Vi 69South Eastern Vi

 12 H2okie Aquatics 62H2okie Aquatics

 13 Old Dominion Aqu 58Old Dominion Aqu

 14 Fork Union Aquat 39Fork Union Aquat

 15 Una Nova 36Una Nova

 16 Woodberry Forest 26Woodberry Forest

 17 Una Rays 23Una Rays

 18 Virginia Gators 9Virginia Gators

 19 Tidewater Aquati 5Tidewater Aquati

 19 Piedmont Family 5Piedmont Family

 21 YMCA Marlin Swim 4YMCA Marlin Swim

 21 Una Gatr 4Una Gatr
 3,698.00Total
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2018 Virginia Swimming SC Senior Championship, Sanction #: VS-18-85

25 Yard Course

Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia 2,490Nova of Virginia

 2 Tide Swimming 1,123Tide Swimming

 3 Coast Guard Blue 750Coast Guard Blue

 4 757 Swim 749757 Swim

 5 Stingrays Swim T 474Stingrays Swim T

 6 Quest Swimming 394Quest Swimming

 7 Stafford Aquatic 248Stafford Aquatic

 8 Lynchburg YMCA S 202Lynchburg YMCA S

 9 South Eastern Vi 169South Eastern Vi

 10 Dig Swimming 162Dig Swimming

 11 East Coast Aquat 146East Coast Aquat

 12 Williamsburg Aqu 112Williamsburg Aqu

 13 H2okie Aquatics 95H2okie Aquatics

 14 Old Dominion Aqu 80Old Dominion Aqu

 15 Dolphin Club 54Dolphin Club

 16 Fork Union Aquat 39Fork Union Aquat

 17 Una Nova 36Una Nova

 18 Woodberry Forest 26Woodberry Forest

 19 Una Rays 23Una Rays

 20 Una Ecat 13Una Ecat

 21 Piedmont Family 9Piedmont Family

 21 Virginia Gators 9Virginia Gators

 23 Una Gatr 6Una Gatr

 24 Tidewater Aquati 5Tidewater Aquati

 25 YMCA Marlin Swim 4YMCA Marlin Swim
 7,418.00Total


